REGISTER NOW!

8.30am to 5.30pm | 8.30am to 12.30pm

(1.5-Day Course)

8.30am to 5.30pm | 8.30am to 12.30pm

Thu, 3 Jul 2025

Sat, 5 Jul 2025

Mon, 7 Jul 2025

Thu, 10 Jul 2025

Sat, 12 Jul 2025

Mon, 14 Jul 2025

Fri, 4 Jul 2025

Sun, 6 Jul 2025

Tue, 8 Jul 2025

Fri, 11 Jul 2025

Sun, 13 Jul 2025

Tue, 15 Jul 2025

TDVL - SPECIAL 1 DAY CLASS

Register at least 3 Days before
Your Preferred Course Date.

Secure your slot now!

Thu, 17 Jul 2025

Sat, 19 Jul 2025

Mon, 21 Jul 2025

Thu, 24 Jul 2025

Sat, 26 Jul 2025

Mon, 28 Jul 2025

Thu, 31 Jul 2025

Wed, 16 Jul 2025

Fri, 18 Jul 2025

Sun, 20 Jul 2025

Tue, 22 Jul 2025

Fri, 25 Jul 2025

Sun, 27 Jul 2025

Tue, 29 Jul 2025

Fri, 1 Aug 2025

8.30am to 10pm



https://www.cdgtaxi.com.sg/account-registration/

REGISTER NOW!

(1 Day Course)

8.30am to 5.30pm
Wed, 2 Jul 2025 Sat, 5 Jul 2025 Mon, 7 Jul 2025
Wed, 9 Jul 2025 Sat, 12 Jul 2025 Mon, 14 Jul 2025
Wed, 16 Jul 2025 Sat, 19 Jul 2025 Mon, 21 Jul 2025

Wed, 23 Jul 2025 Sat, 26 Jul 2025 Mon, 28 Jul 2025 Wed, 30 Jul 2025

PDVL - SPECIAL COMBI 2 DAYS CLASS

Day 1 Thu, 10 Jul 2025 6pmto 10pm

Day 2 Fri, 11 Jul 2025 6pm to 10pm

PDVL - SPECIAL COMBI 1 DAY CLASS

Day 1 Fri, 25 Jul 2025 1.30pm fo 10pm > 4

Register at least 3 Days before
Your Preferred Course Date.

Secure your slot now!



https://www.cdgtaxi.com.sg/account-registration/

Taxi|RefresheriCourse

5-hour Taxi Refresher Course (1pm to 6pm)

Tue, 1 Jul 2025 Thu, 3 Jul 2025 Tue, 8 Jul 2025

Tue, 15 Jul 2025 Wed, 23 Jul 2025 Tue, 29 Jul 2025

5-hour Taxi Refresher Course (8.30am to 1.30pm | Saturday)

26 Jul 2025

12 Jul 2025 19 Jul 2025

5 Jul 2025

3-hour Taxi Refresher Course Wed, 23 Jul 2025 9am fo 12pm

2 Jul 2025 16 Jul 2025 30 Jul 2025 12 Jul 2025 26 Jul 2025

Register at least 3 Days before Your Preferred Course Date.
Secure your slot now!



https://www.cdgtaxi.com.sg/account-registration/

